
2024 NSW U15 & U17
Track State Championships

Date: 16th, 17th & 18th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 14 2024 7:48:56pm
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Event 42b: JM17 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 laps/ 2000m - Result

1. 15 Sydney CHITTENDEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 2:23.230
Half Lap 13.151 (1)

Lap 1 22.010 22.010 (1)
Lap 2 17.355 39.365 (1)
Lap 3 17.144 56.509 (2)
Lap 4 16.945 1:13.454 (1)
Lap 5 17.232 1:30.686 (1)
Lap 6 17.679 1:48.366 (1)
Lap 7 17.600 2:05.966 (1)
Lap 8 17.264 2:23.230 (1)

2. 13 Leif INGWERSEN (Dulwich Hill BC) 2:23.655 +0.425
Half Lap 14.124 14.124 (2)

Lap 1 23.004 23.004 (2)
Lap 2 16.718 39.723 (2)
Lap 3 16.775 56.498 (1)
Lap 4 17.089 1:13.588 (2)
Lap 5 17.386 1:30.975 (2)
Lap 6 17.619 1:48.595 (2)
Lap 7 17.695 2:06.290 (2)
Lap 8 17.364 2:23.655 (2)


